Commerce. ..

http://www.commercejournal.com.mm E 6
ﬂ.':l.l':l'l?ﬁl 0 Izpi

S:goicqiewoégEqiomitmgdmnwddmnclgd

VOL .15, NO . 18 0$0065§0E: 000de0005 May 18 , 2015

i —
‘t -
| —

=

QEmClTlLLJ(E)

@$um°|n.,ss| @cmc@n '
[ cdbometeant ()

oompxc[zgec’ mMDR Limited ¢
[g§ergécope
0§6696c§: 0P:3j00603E 0
cepood$ockeqrmad
c[Gevocondeq)s$faonnd|a:
capE: 3200090 O
dm§gE:m§edtolap:a}

Riepciosd[as Somgaiiogsy
ceuPa500:0dWECoNd o




FARMER AUTO Showroom

www.farmerautos.com E-mail : farmercarshowroom@gmail.com
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* Prado * Toyota Rav-4 * Toyota Alphard

e 2000 Model e 2002 lake Model e 2003 Model

e K7ZJ95-0160625 e 7ZCA26-0037337 * ANH-15-0113909
(Chassis) (Chassis) (Chassis)

e 3000 CC e 1800 CC e 2400 CC (4WD)

Showroom o€ Van, Wagon, Mini Truck, Saloon, Hatch Back oeom
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Energy NYMEX 15-5-2015

Price Change Change %
WTI Crude Future (USD/bbl.) 59.83 -0.05 -0.08
Brent Crude Futr (USD/bbl) 66.73 0.03 0.04
Gasoline Rbob Fut (Cent/gal) 205.94 0.19 0.09
Natural Gas Futr (USD/MMBtu) 3.00 -0.01 -0.17
Heating Oil Futr (Cent/gal) 200.73 0.17 0.08
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EUR Euro
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BDT Bangladesh Taka
CAD Canada Dollars
CNY China Yuan Renminbi

HKD Hong Kong Dollars
INR India Rupees
IDR Indonesia Rupiahs
JPY Japan Yen
MYR Malaysia
PKR Pakistan Rupees

PHP Philippines Pesos
RUB Russia Rubles
SGD Singapore Dollars
KRW South Korea Won
LKR Sri Lanka Rupe
THB Thailand Baht

GBP United Kingdom Pounds
VND Vietnam Dong

Curreney
Wxenue e

May 15, 2015

Base Currency is
United States Dollar - USD
Currency Unit

AUD Australia Dollars

Units per USD
1.24
77.87
1.20
6.20
0.88
7.75
63.48
13044.63
119.20
3.57
101.79
44.47
50.17
1.32
1090.33
133.44
33.50
0.63
21795.99

Source : xe.com

May, 2015

NY
1182
1182
1192
1213
1219

World Gold Price

(USD/OZ)

London Zurich
1183 1183
1181 1184
1192 1192
1213 1213
1219 1219

Date

11-5- 2015
12-5- 2015
13-5- 2015
14-5- 2015
15-5- 2015

Domestic Gold Price

Kyats(Thousand)
Yangon Mandalay
700.50 700.90
700.00 700.50
705.00 705.00
705.50 704.70
706.50 706.70

‘?()Soﬁegcﬁcx?o&ﬁ:

(1USS)
@t ;ionsezq) Bfw
(o25) (omm)  (gf)
3320 T8 63.94
3362 7791 6384
3373 7788 6425
3351 7775 6389
3350 7787 6348
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World Metal Price (USS)

Platinum/Oz
1134.00
1134.00
1132.00
1150.00
1160.00

Source:kitco.com

Date Silver/Oz Zinc/Ton Aluminium/Ton
11-May 16.38 2416.06 1875.33
12-May 16.38 2416.06 1875.33
13- May 16.55 2414.50 1875.78
14- May 17.17 2391.20 1871.74
15- May 17.41 2362.30 1849.79

Bsgreqpeané[gtas cvonimagndeacondnd saalgd

Copper/Ton

6500.03
6500.03
6517.06
6514.82
6518.18
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No. 124/128 Bo Aung Kyaw Street,Bohtataung Township, Yangon, Union of Myanmar
Tel - 951 380201, 95 1 380202, 95 1 380203, Fax - 95 1 380206
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Height (m) JAPAN MYANMAR | THAILAND
VESSEL Al s [ [ o[ & |suanem [vokosuka| xose | Nacova | yoxomama [saxaisensoku| masan | SINGAPORE | YANGON [LaEM cHABANG
MV.HOEGH CHENNAI V.12 1.55 1.90 2.20 3.50 22.4.2015 24.4.2015 21.4.2015 6.5.2015
S/0OCUT 18.4.2015 20.4.2015 17.4.2015
.CITY OF MUMBAI V.19 | 155 | 190 | 220 | 350 852015 | 1152015 | 1052015 | 952015 1952015 | 2252015 30.52015
S/OCUT 4.5.2015 7.5.2015 6.5.2015 7.5.2015
HOEGH CHENNALV.13 | 155 | 190 | 220 | 350 2352015 | 2552015 2152015 362015 | 76205
S/OCUT 19.5.2015 24.5.2015 17.5.2015
MV.CITY OF MUMBAI V.20 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.20 | .50 8.6.2015 11.6.2015 9.6.2015 10.6.2015 22.6.2015 30.6.2015
S/OCUT 4.6.2015 5.6.2015 6.6.2015
MV.HOEGH CHENNAI V.14 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.20 | .50 24.6.2015 26.6.2015 22.6.2015 9.7.2015
S/OCUT 20.6.2015 22.6.2015 18.6.2015
MV.CITY OF MUMBAI V.21 1.55 | 1.90 [ 2.20 | 3.50 8.7.2015 9.7.2015 10.7.2015 18.7.2015 22.7.2015 30.7.2015
S/OCUT 4.7.2015 5.7.2015 6.7.2015

Yangon (Myanmar)

GOLDEN LAND EXPRESS LIMITED

Dagon Center 11, Pyay Road, No. 268, Room 14 (C), 14 th Floor.
Sanchaung Township, Yangon, Myanmar.

Tel : 95 1 2305542,2306027,2306028
Mobile :-+959 250289802
Fax 1 +951 2305543

Hot Line :+ 959 254010441

Email : gleltd.officegmail.com { Management )
gleltd.mktgimgmail.com { Operation )
docs.gle@ gmail.com { Document )
gleltd.marketing @ gmail.com { Marketing )
goldentand.gle@ gmail.co m ( Marketing )

pespudBéypiy 0o8ap8:c8ilon cobng8Eivomsnt §odeodbesonigodeuesdloogh

Loading address (YOROHAMA DATKOKU)
Daikoku T-3/4/5/6/7/8, Public Berth, Yokohama

Loading address (SAKAI SENBOKU)
Shiomi Wharf 5-A/B/C

Develop Manager : Mr.Aung Myintta (95 9 250724445)
Management Secretary : Ms. Nway Ei Phyu (95 9 253036301)
Operation : Mr. Aung Swe Myint (95 9 86 22887)
Documention : Ms. Mar Mar Cho (95 9 421018250)
Marketing:Ms. Ayve Kyar Phyu ( 95 9 250724446)

Marketing : Mr. Thiha Thick ( 95 9 5145801 )

Marketing:Ms. Ja Seng Eain ( 95 9 402794677 )



